
Date I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

N.Med Comm.

17/11/2017 Friday English Skt Hindi English

20/11/2017 Monday English Maths Science English S.ST Science English Phy B.Std

21/11/2017 Tuesday S.ST Chem. Eco

22/11/2017 Wednesday Hindi/Skt English English

23/11/2017 Thursday Science Maths/Bio.Maths

24/11/2017 Friday EVS Hindi English Maths Hindi Maths S.ST Skt Hindi/Skt Maths Acc. 

27/11/2017 Monday Maths English EVS Hindi Science English Skt Science Maths

01/12/2017 Friday Englilsh EVS Hindi Science S.St Hindi Science Maths English

04/12/2017 Monday Hindi Maths Maths S.St Skt S,St Maths Hindi S.St

08/12/2017 Friday Comp. GK Comp Gk Comp G.K Comp GK

11/12/2017 Monday GK Comp GK Comp GK Comp GK Comp IT IT
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